G.N. 2855

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2800776

0712349
0992921
0827442
1045582
0763229

2441201
2628328
0831426
2834381
1739395
0961936
1950864
1803974
2513272
1901954
2241914
2800643
2971975
3003240
3003244
2325195
0081858
2205240
0300056

303 INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HONG KONG) LIMITED

AT2CLIMITED

ABLE WELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
ADD HARVEST LIMITED

AILE ENGINEERING HONG KONG LIMITED

ALL PLACES INTERNATIONAL TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

ALLIED WELL CONSULTANTS LIMITED

ALLURE INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
ALLWINS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ALVIN 3 LIMITED

ANEWPOW LIMITED

ASIA ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

ASIA PACIFIC FABRICATION LIMITED

ASIA PACIFIC PROPERTIES INVESTMENT LIMITED
Ando Accounting Limited

Apsus Trading Limited

Ascopharm Limited

Assanti Limited

Bé&I Limited

BATMAN?2 LIMITED

BATMANS3 LIMITED

BDLF BUILDING MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
BELMONT INTERNATIONAL HOTELS (H.K.) LIMITED
BIOMO MEDICAL INVESTMENT HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
BOHSEI PLASTIC INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
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1527306
2843190
2716406
2997792
3029924
2892239
2144298

2740010
2190234
2203313
2046237

1866708
2314891
2926087
2835309
2007742
0338968
0192858
2314156
2996983
2087261
0192745
1399163
2615183
2520916
1987384
2332184
1297866
1795619
1497904
1285572
0675184

BRIGHT PORT HOLDINGS LIMITED

Balear Limited

Benevo Technology Limited

Bubble Land Group Limited

CANTON CITY LIMITED

CAPITAL REGENT (HK) LIMITED

CAREPITAL MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

CHEONG SHUN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
CHEUNG HANG INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
CHEUNG HANG LOGISTICS LIMITED

CHINA KINGDOM INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

CHINA MINSHENG CONSTRUCTION GROUP LIMITED
CHINA TOP QUALITY INSPECTION CO., LIMITED
CHUN HOO ROAST FOOD LIMITED

COMETAL RESOURCES LIMITED

COUNTLESS COINS LIMITED

CRESCENT ORIENTAL LIMITED

CROWN EAGLE INVESTMENT LIMITED

CROWN POWER INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Cheuk Wing Electronics Limited

China Mobile Games and Entertainment Group Limited
DEWHIRST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

DIVINE OUTFITTERS LIMITED

DONG HUANG FRESH FRUIT & FOOD (H.K.) LIMITED
DONGIIN MACHINERY EQUIPMENT (HK) CO., LIMITED
Dispatch Asia Limited

EAST COAST CO., LIMITED

EASY GROW INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ENL (GUANGZHOU) LOGISTICS LIMITED

ERA LOGISTICS LIMITED

EVER BEST HEAT TRANSFER COMPANY LIMITED

EVER VIEW SHIPPING LIMITED
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1999864
1018547
2898041
2859264
2611985
3003920
2475057
2822127
0267352
1214641
2920122
0987702
2502606
2209054
1892321
2999599
1609592
2753236
2625585
3037754

1027219
2434427
0952736
1603237
2895406
2603673
2901095
1931832
2462785
2507120
2323917
2835153

EVER-SHINE INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
EXTRA PROFIT TRADING LIMITED

Every Come Trading Limited

Exclusive SuperStore Limited

FINANCE ADMINISTRATOR LIMITED

FREIBURG COMPANY LIMITED

FU CAT HANDBAGS LIMITED

Fai Ying Trading Limited

GEARBEST LIMITED

GENERAL TECH LIMITED

GLORY LINK TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

GN (HK) LIMITED

GOLDEN WELL CREATION LIMITED

GREAT ASIA INC LIMITED

GREENBALANCES LIMITED

Gatebear Limited

Genko Consultants Limited

Golden Profits International Culture Media Co. Limited
Grand Lead Enterprises Limited

Guangdong-Hong Kong-Macao Greater Bay Area Co-Benefit Enterprise
International Alliance Limited

HAIFENG INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HENLEY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

HENSTAR SHIPPING LIMITED

HILLS NONWOVEN GROUP LIMITED

HK CHUANGSHIJT GROUP LIMITED

HK HENDERLY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT LIMITED
HK HUAZHIGANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK LOKSAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK LONG COOPERATION TRADING LIMITED

HK TIANYU TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK WaveQuanta Tech Limited

HK ZHONGCHENG COMMERCE AND TRADE OPERATION CO.,
LIMITED
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2890914
1398819
0812288
2766367
2440419

2735318
2811978
2690647

2999812
2999739
2999808
2999745
2744753
2857316
2323579
2779823
2805311
2949135

2245828
0516840
0354097
2301289
2529235

2561541
1367554
2342265

1794714
2975200
2981574
2786624

HONDIN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HONESTY PROMISE LIMITED

HONEY TREE FOODSTUFF COMPANY LIMITED
HONG KONG HENGTAI ELECTRON CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG HTR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HONGKONG MING FENG LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG PRETTYSTEPS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG WANG LI DA INT'L TRADING LIMITED

HUNAN FANGYT INTERNATIONAL SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICE
COMPANY LIMITED

HUNG FUNG EIGHT LIMITED

HUNG FUNG ONE LIMITED

HUNG FUNG SEVEN LIMITED

HUNG FUNG TWO LIMITED

HUNTED (HK) LIMITED

Hangzhou Neway Technology Co., Limited
Hk ChunHui Technology Group Co., Limited
Hong Kong Penghong Trading Limited
Hongkong Fotesk Trading Limited

Hongkong Huahai FeiFei Building Materials Technology Co., Limited

Hsiho Culture Communications Co., Limited
I-NEM COMPANY LIMITED

ICF Consulting Services Hong Kong Limited
IMEX TABLEWARES LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL RESEARCH AND EDUCATION FOUNDATION
LIMITED

INV-LEG-GROUP LIMITED
INVEST IN CLEAN (2IC) LIMITED

1P Explex Co. Limited

ITMarCom Limited
Ichigoichie Network Technology Corporation Limited
Invech Limited

JENNIFER BRINDISI CONSULTING LIMITED
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2906015
3042575
1400089
0051090
2334537
2790909
3050940
2835151
1973502
2834885
2307752
0943237
2722026
2978866
2713628
1757732
2505700
0588597
2869620
2991983
2884584
2905904
2028947
0089471
2593124
0925410
2843564
0773932
0173595
1819789

0733995
0307006
2865160

JIATOON TRADING LIMITED

KAI NANG CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING LIMITED
KASON INVESTMENT LIMITED

KING FUNG PIECE GOODS COMPANY LIMITED
KITSUKI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

KNA APPAREL SOURCING (HK) LIMITED
KORCHINA INTERIOR LIMITED

Kingstar Intelligent Co., Limited

L&C INDUSTRIAL HK LIMITED

LAN HUANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
LD PACK PET PRODUCTS COMPANY LIMITED
LEAGTECH HONG KONG LIMITED

LEE WING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

LI DA YUAN LIMITED

LIKE (HONG KONG) TRADING CO., LIMITED

LIKE GOWNS AND DECORATION COMPANY LIMITED
LIT TEN CENTURY GROUP LIMITED

LONG JIA YUE CATERING MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED
LUXZA HONG KONG LIMITED

LYP DANIEL LIMITED

Lofty Advisory (Hong Kong) Company Limited

Love You Fashion Design Company Limited

M & E AGENCY LIMITED

MARSTRAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED

MARVEL TRADER LIMITED

MASS WAY LIMITED

ME FLOWER COMERCIAL LIMITED

MEDVANTAGE HEALTH GROUP LIMITED

MEI SUN MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

MEMPHIS Creative Planning Design Consulting (HK) Limited

MIGHTYTEK ELECTRONICS LIMITED
MILO'S INVESTMENT LIMITED
MOMO DANCING ACADEMY LIMITED
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2839883
1970463
2255033
0456376
1924061
2598002
2702524
2135655
2998203
1572426
2476215
2754118
2935648
2387713
1452101
0693209
2433595
1938006
2811490
2900918
2798051
2102520
2607261
2840215
0333628
2387206
1942476

1057500
2886504
1055187
1675918
0403040
0570226

MORISHITA AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Medeer Rigging Hardware Co., Limited
Milanoo.com International Limited

NALURI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
NATURE BIOLOGY (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
NICE VICTORY HOLDINGS LIMITED
NICECHIP TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
NINGBO LETIAN INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
NOBLE HARVEST HOLDING LIMITED
NOBLE PRIME INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Nanjing Dorra Pharmaceutical Technology Co., Limited
Nine Square International Trade Co., Limited
No. 19 Limited

Nongjin Puhui International Holdings Limited
Norose Notices (Hong Kong) Limited

OCEAN TREASURE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
OMIS Electronics Technology Co., Limited
PERSEI ENTERPRISE HOLDINGS LIMITED
Plum AD Limited

Prosperity Steel Engineering Company Limited
RDS TECHNOLOGY BAY LIMITED

REN SOURCING LIMITED

REXON POWER TRANSMISSION COMPONENTS LIMITED
RICH FAME INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

RICHLIGHT TRADING LIMITED

Ron Lighting Co., Limited

SAMUEL ROTHSCHILD (GLOBAL) CONSULTING GROUP

LIMITED

SAN HUANG ELECTRONIC (HONG KONG) LIMITED
SCARPA GLOBAL LIMITED

SHANGYU INT'L HOLDINGS (HK) CO., LIMITED
SILVER FAIR LIMITED

SILVERGOOD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

SINO VILLA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
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2908595
0436505
2180990
1779284
2689187
0271032
1767309
1291409
2760542
2693992
2787922
2547966
1667085
2805624
2987400
2136080
2176204
2630699
2421665
3039210
2798212

2066609
1775695
1724160
0489102
2213624
1604065
1543244
2957086
2183227
0989931
2452227
2891450

SKY VISION TRADING LIMITED

SONWIDE LIMITED

STATION GROUP LIMITED -THE-

SUMPOINT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SUN PROSPECT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
SUPER INDEX INVESTMENT LIMITED
SUPREME LINKER LIMITED

SUSTAINABLE ENERGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SW INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Seaview Empire Investments Limited
SeventyNinety 7090 Limited

Shun Hing (Asia) Development Limited

Sound Waves (Tung Chung) English Education Limited
Straw Revolution HK Limited

Sun Tin Chow Limited

Swiss lac International Medical Group Co., Limited
Symphony Industrial Control Limited

TAIGE (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
TANGSHANG GROUP HOLDING CO., LIMITED
TARZAN GLOBAL LIMITED

TESOL Academy Online Limited

TIANJIN XINWEI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

TOP CHANCE INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
TOPWISE ELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
TOY NETWORK (H.K.) LIMITED

TPCE TRADING LIMITED

TQ CREATIVITY LEARNING INSTITUTE LIMITED
TREASURE ISLAND CAPITAL RESOURCES LIMITED
TSZ 1 LIMITED

TURBO GETTER LIMITED

TURF SOLUTIONS COMPANY LIMITED

Timejoy Trade Co., Limited

Truly Catering Company Limited
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2306535

2134115
2450687
2916696
2551554
2688501
2314689
0547282
1638183
0801463
2518696
2974882
1319248
2228552
1751285
2144515
1972516
2966862
2447541
2639419
2888191
2293259
2906283
2646768
2494106
1283200
3010540
0364553
2998911
2957570
2747281
2746185

ULTIMATE BRILLIANT INTERNATIONAL (HONG KONG) CO.,

LIMITED
USL SHIPPING LIMITED

UTRON ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Veracity Limited

Vertex Aviation Services (HK) Co., Limited

Vieastra Consulting International Limited

WE DESIGN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WELL BONUS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WELL BUSINESS HOLDINGS LIMITED

WELL HONOUR INVESTMENTS LIMITED

WEST COAST INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY LIMITED

WIN WOOD ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED

WINNER TOP INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

WISDOM KINGSTAR LIMITED

WORLD FAVOUR LIMITED

WORLD WELL TRADING (H.K.) LIMITED

Wind Messages Communication Company Limited
Wouo Limited

XIN TAI CO., LIMITED

XING YUE LOGISTICS LIMITED

XINHONGDA TRADING CO., LIMITED

XSKY (HONGKONG) LIMITED

Xi Bin Trading Co., Limited

Xin Trade Group Limited

YARDLY INTERNATIONAL CAPITAL LIMITED
YEE CHING COMPANY LIMITED

YERMEI TRADING LIMITED

'YOSHIDA SEIKI F.A. ENGINEERING (HK) LIMITED
YUN TEAM LIMITED

Yammi 1 Limited

Ye Second Floor Rear Music Company Limited

Yick King Technology (HK) Limited
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2745388 Yuan Mingyi Co., Limited JEAZ TR E]

2782037 Yuan Xin International Investment Property Limited TR A EEAIRAE
2089139 Yung 2 Limited

2757060 ZHEJIANG RONGWOOH ADHESIVE CO., LIMITED T SRS (A TR A T
2629165 ZHENGCHENG (HK) TRADING LIMITED SRR (B B AR A
2762746 e-Bravo International Entertainment Company Limited B PRIRLEE TR\ E]
3079654 JHHBEIRARAE]
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10 June 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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